
REady-To-Eat-
Pouch Entrees
Complete Pancake 
Mixes, Rices and 
Sides

WATER
Just Add 

ALL
NATURAL
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COMPLETE RICES CASES/
PALLET

PALLETS/
FTLCASE PACKSIZE (OZ)

Red Beans and Rice, Reduced Sodium 
Beef Flavored Rice Mix  
Chicken Flavored Rice Mix
 

5
5
5

36
36
36

60
60
60

30
30
30

SIDES CASES/
PALLET

PALLETS/
FTLCASE PACKSIZE (OZ)

White Quinoa 
Couscous 

 

16
16

12
12

105
105

30
30

COMPLETE PANCAKE MIXES CASES/
PALLET

PALLETS/
FTLCASE PACKSIZE (OZ)

Pancake Mix 
Complete Whole Wheat Pancake Mix  
Reduced Sodium Pancake Mix
 

14
14
14

12
12
12

105
105
105

30
30
30

SWAP / HER 
RATING

SWAP / HER 
RATING

SWAP / HER 
RATING
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Made in the U.S.A. 
Pricing available 
upon request
FOB Kentucky.
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Just Add 

WATER
Just Add 
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